
1 Haruno YAJIMA / Daiki  Shimazaki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KOSÉ Shinyokohama prince 3 63.74 32.54 31.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 SlLi4 4.50 0.60 5.101 1 1 1 1

2 SeSt2 5.60 0.37 5.971 0 0 -1 1

3 STw4 6.60 0.20 6.800 1 1 -1 0

4 CoSp4 5.60 0.60 6.201 1 0 1 1

5 ChSp1 1.00 0.47 1.472 1 0 0 1

6 RoLi4 4.50 0.80 5.302 1 1 1 2

7 ChLi1 1.00 0.70 1.701 1 1 1 1

28.80 32.54

Skating Skills 1.20 5.005.25 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.00

Transitions 1.20 4.835.00 4.25 4.50 5.50 5.00

Performance 1.20 5.425.50 4.75 5.00 5.75 5.75

Composition 1.20 5.335.50 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 5.425.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

31.20

2 KIRIA HIRAYAMA / Kenta HIGASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

4 56.40 29.40 27.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 CiSt1 4.10 0.00 4.100 0 1 0 0

2 SlLi4 4.50 0.00 4.501 0 0 0 0

3 CoSp4 5.60 0.40 6.001 1 1 -1 0

4 STw4 6.60 0.60 7.201 1 1 1 0

5 ChSp1 1.00 0.47 1.470 1 1 0 1

6 RoLi4 4.50 0.40 4.901 1 1 0 0

7 ChLi1 1.00 0.23 1.230 1 1 0 0

27.30 29.40

Skating Skills 1.20 4.584.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.20 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.20 4.424.25 4.50 5.25 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.20 4.754.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 4.504.00 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.75

27.00
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3 AYUMI TAKANAMI / YOSIMITU    IKEDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

5 55.33 25.13 30.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 SlLi4 4.50 0.60 5.101 1 1 1 1

2 STw3 5.60 -0.83 4.77-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 CiSt1 4.10 0.60 4.701 0 1 1 1

4 CoSp2 3.60 -0.17 3.431 0 0 -1 -1

5 RoLi3 4.00 0.20 4.201 1 0 -1 0

6 ChSp1 1.00 0.70 1.701 1 1 0 1

7 ChLi1 1.00 0.23 1.231 0 1 0 0

23.80 25.13

Skating Skills 1.20 4.924.50 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.20 4.754.75 4.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.20 4.924.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.50

Composition 1.20 5.334.75 4.50 5.75 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 5.255.00 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.50

30.20

4 Mai KASHINO / Yuhi KASHINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

1 47.50 24.20 23.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 STw4 6.60 0.40 7.001 1 1 0 0

2 CoSp2 3.60 0.00 3.600 0 0 1 0

3 ChSp1 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 1 0 0

4 CiSt1 4.10 0.00 4.100 0 0 0 0

5 SlLi4 4.50 0.00 4.500 0 0 0 -1

6 RoLi2 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

7 ChTw1 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

23.80 24.20

Skating Skills 1.20 4.083.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.20 3.673.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.20 3.923.25 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.20 4.003.25 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 3.753.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

23.30
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5 Mirei Oda / Ryouto YAMAUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RINKAI FIGURE SC 2 34.74 16.84 17.90 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 STw2 4.60 -0.83 3.77-2 -1 -1 -2 -3

2 RoLi2 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -2 0

3 Sp1 2.60 -0.80 1.80-2 -2 -1 -3 -3

4 CiStB 2.60 -0.33 2.27-1 0 0 -1 -1

5 ChSp1 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 -1 0

6 SlLi3 4.00 0.00 4.000 0 0 -1 0

7 ChLi1 1.00 0.00 1.00-1 0 1 0 0

18.80 16.84

Skating Skills 1.20 3.173.00 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.20 2.832.75 2.75 3.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.20 3.002.50 3.25 3.50 2.50 3.25

Composition 1.20 3.002.75 3.00 3.75 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 2.922.50 3.25 3.50 2.50 3.00

17.90
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